

SF0086HS001

1 Page 2-line 17 Delete "under W.S. 21-3-132(c)(iii)(A) and
2 (B)" and insert "by school district employees
3 in accordance with the law".
4
5 Page 2-line 18 Delete entirely.
6
7 Page 2-line 19 Delete "district under W.S. 21-3-132."
8
9 Page 3-line 3 Delete "under W.S. 21-3-132(c)(iii)(A) and
10 (B)" and insert "in accordance with the law".
11
12 Page 3-line 5 Delete "under W.S. 21-3-132".
13
14 Page 3-line 22 Delete "one hundred thousand".
15
16 Page 3-line 23 Delete entirely and insert "four hundred
17 eighty thousand dollars (\$480,000.00) from the
18 general fund".
19
20 Page 4-line 1 Delete "account".
21
22 Page 4-line 6 After "shall" insert "not. NORTHROP, CHAIRMAN